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Box Item
No No

Description

Date

5

5

Woman’s Christian Temperance Union Vic.
Inc.

Attendance Roll, Executive, Finance and State
Convention Committees
Attendance Roll, Executive, Finance and State
Convention Committees
Attendance Roll, Executive, Finance and State
Convention Committees
Attendance Roll, Executive, Finance and State
Convention Committees

Education Committee Minutes

Education Committee Minutes

Includes copy of Drug Education Report
Minutes and Reports of Conventions

Thirty seven volumes

Finance Committee Minutes

Finance Committee Minutes

WCTU Finance 2001

One volume

WCTU National Education Funds Income and
Expenditure

[Includes other Funds]

WCTU of Victoria. Expansion of Enlightenment
Expenses

WCTU Cash Book 1978

National WCTU of Australia. Statement of Receipts and
Payments for the three years 1966-1969

WCTU Property Fund Ledger

Includes Property Fund, Literature, Income from other
Unions, Salaries and other financial matters

WCTU State Annual Convention Minute Book 1973-
1996
WCTU State Annual Convention Minute Book

10 Apr 1990-13
Aug 1991

6 Sept 1991-10
Sept 1993

14 Sept 1993-13
May 1997

13 May 1997-22
Mar 2002

8 Jul 1982-15
Sept 2000

10 Apr 2001-12
Aug 2003

1894-2003

5 May 1989-24
Nov 2000

2 Feb 2001-22
Mar 2002

1951-1966

1948-1955
1977-1978
1969

1959-1977

20-22 Mar 1973
to 18 Mar 1996
18-19 Mar 1997
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Box Item
No No

10

10

11

Description

WCTU of Victoria Inc. 1990 Scrutineer’s Book for the
102" State Convention, March 19" to 21 1990

Minutes of Victorian Officers Meetings
Minutes of Victorian Officers Meetings

Minutes of Victorian Officers Meetings

Minutes of National Administrative Officers Meetings

Minutes of Meetings of the Executive of the WCTU
Victoria Inc.
Minutes of Meetings of the Executive of the WCTU
Victoria Inc.
Minutes of Meetings of the Executive of the WCTU
Victoria Inc.
Minutes of Meetings of the Executive of the WCTU
Victoria Inc.

WCTU Victoria Inc. Special Events Record

Includes events such as Christmas Get-together, Frances
Willard Day, Thanksgiving Day and Half Yearly
Conference

Legislation 1961-1995

Records reports from Victorian and Local Unions on
activities to lobby local and State governments about
legislation of interest to the WCTU

National WCTU of Australia. Equal Status Department
1996-1995

Includes a note that from April 1981 Equal Status was
included in the Citizenship Department

[WCTU Educational Pamphlets and historical accounts
of the origins of WCTU]

[WCTU Educational Pamphlets ¢.1990s including
material from other organisations and overseas

WCTU Local Union Records
Belmont Minute Book

Date

to 5-6 Mar 2002
1990

5Jun 1987-28
Apr 1995

26 May 1995-24
Nov 2000

24 Nov 2000-28
Nov 2003

9 Jan 1978-22
May 1985

11 Nov 1986-8
Oct 1991

10 Dec 1991-11
Mar 1997

8 May 1997-10
Oct 2000

12 Dec 2000-8
Oct 2002

20 Jun 1983-18
Sept 1995

1961-1995

1996-1995

€.1940s-1980s

€.1990s

Mar 2000-Nov
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Box Item
No No

11
11
11
11
13
13
12
12

12
13

13
13
11
11

11
11

11
13

13

15
15
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13

13
13

Description

Belmont Annual Financial Statements
Belmont Annual Financial Statements

Belmont Receipt and Expenditure Book

Belmont Little White Ribboners’ Roll
Benalla Receipt and Expenditure Book
Benalla Income and Expenditure Book

Bendigo Minute Book
Bendigo Minute Book

Bendigo Minute Book
Brunswick — Fitzroy Minute Book

Brunswick — Fitzroy Receipt and expenditure book
Croydon Minutes
Geelong Minutes
Geelong Minutes

Geelong notes, letters, drafts
Geelong Attendance Book and copies of official letters

Geelong Membership list
Gardiner Receipt and expenditure book

Horsham

Horsham Union Roll Book

Roll Book for unidentified Union [possibly Croydon]
Horsham attendance book

Midland District Union Minute Book

Maryborough attendance book

Maryborough Minutes

Mordialloc-Parkdale Minutes

Northern District conference brochures Sept 2000;
receipt and expenditure sheets

Northern District Minutes

Northern District Cash Book

[dates not continuous]

Ormond Receipt and expenditure book

Ormond Receipt and expenditure book

Date

2006
1989-2005

Jul 1985-Jun
2006

Jul 1964-Jun
1985
1989-1992
1981-1999

Jul 1986-Oct
1992

Feb 1959-Dec
1965

Aug 1970-Sept
1977
1998-2005
Feb 1984-Feb
1993

Feb 1984-Jul
1988

Jul 1994-Nov
1999

May 1988-Nov
1997

Nov 1997-Feb
2002
€.1994-2002
Aug 1989-Mar
2002
1987-2002
Nov 1975-Dec
1981

May 1953-11
Nov 1975
1940-1968
1984-1996
1969-1975
1997-2001
Feb 1972-2006
1987-2006
Jan 1993-Oct
1996
1988-1990

1984-2000
1959-1991

1977-1989
1990-1992
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Item
No

Box
No

12
12
12
12

12
12

14

14
14

14

14
14
14

14

14
14

15

15

15
15
15
15

16
16

16
16

16

Description

Portland Minutes 1991-2004 and receipt book 1993-2000
Surrey Hills Receipt and expenditure book
South-Eastern District Receipt and Expenditure Book
Warrnambool Income and Expenditure Book

White Ribbon Circles (Tasmania), reports and members
Little White Ribboners record book

Action Topic Papers

WCTU Convention material

WCTU Triennial Convention Programs and Reception
Cards, 1st to 13" National Conventions

WCTU Triennial Convention Programs

Includes Minutes and Proceedings of the First
Intercolonial WCTU convention, Melbourne, 1891; and
1937 Golden Jubilee program

[WCTU Reports from Local Unions]

Letters, submissions on matters of concern
[Correspondence regarding purchase of Model of Body
Organs for educational purposes]

Report on the National WCTU Program in Darwin, N.T.
Report of a visit to Papua New Guinea

Correspondence regarding food parcels to the United
Kingdom

Friendship to Migrants
Notes on Local Unions and their activities re migrants

Documents re WCTU history and the WCTU Centenary
1987

Old WCTU literature

Miscellaneous documents re WCTU history
Miscellaneous documents, early twentieth century
News-cutting Book

Pledge Card samples
WCTU Centenary Diary

Blank desk diary (2 copies)
WCTU Visitors Book, Kerang Union Centenary, 1989
World WCTU Convention Sydney

Historical compilation for international visitors
Unsorted correspondence and pamphlets

Date

1991-2004
1952-1966
1990-1994
Nov 1975-Jun
1997
1966-2008
1952-1994

Dec 1990-Feb
1996
1977-1990
1891-1927

1891 and 1937

1933, 1936, 1939,
1945, 1951, 1954,
1957, 1960, 1966

1971-1991
€.1963-2010
1984

1989

Aug 1991
1946-1947

1968-1995

€.1930s

1982

1989
28 Apr — 4 May
1977
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Box Item Description Date
No No

17 Historic photographs

END
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